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Standard equipment:Standard equipment:

Optional equipment:

.... and more 

according to 

actual list



Positioning

Growing functions



  with Seat inlay / footrest raiser PIPER Comfort 

  

G07

G13

G06

G12

DESIGN OPTIONS

Manufactured by:  

G07

G13

G06

G12

Order codes: Order codes:


